Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate:

Cat

Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

Anne Flowers

Women's 14 & under

Skylar Werner
Annie Blalock
Gwenyth Durosko
Tete Lewis
Rachel Scherr
Allison Frye
Kaylee Burnett
Savannah Frye
Kyra Smith
Megan Sheehan
Kyra Smith
Laylie Smith
Ava Durosko

Kelly Connelly
Isabel Blalock
Kelsey Huffman

Catherine Spaulding
Nina Jankowicz
Maddison Miller
Kalen Ashford
Krystal Dawson
Bethany Thomas
Brant Murray
Cara Buzard
Ariel Duran
Erin Pettit
Martha Dettl
Brina Smith
Kate O'Connor
Lisa Lewis
Molly Sweeney

Casey McInerny
Mackenzie Shribbs
Gina Lentine
Stephanie Iselin
Kimberly Fennessy
Nina Pannoni
Jenna Money
Kimberly Nolan
Abigail Seiler
Amy Tilley
Jennifer Consalvo
Jessica Sargood
Lauren Lentz
Gillian Goldmark

Kellie Cordell
Sarah Alves
Emily Harris

16 1/1
34 1/13
93 2/13
146 3/13
147 4/13
150 5/13
172 6/13
178 7/13
191 8/13
199 9/13
204 10/13
206 11/13
231 12/13
235 13/13
Women's 15-19
35 1/3
36 2/3
136 3/3
Women's 20-24
20 1/15
56 2/15
62 3/15
94 4/15
96 5/15
97 6/15
102 7/15
114 8/15
128 9/15
130 10/15
155 11/15
156 12/15
161 13/15
163 14/15
197 15/15
Women's 25-29
23 1/14
41 2/14
47 3/14
74 4/14
77 5/14
89 6/14
103 7/14
118 8/14
135 9/14
164 10/14
189 11/14
230 12/14
236 13/14
237 14/14
Women's 30-34
119 1/14
157 2/14
171 3/14
181 4/14

Tara Ferris

City ST Time
Choteau MT 0:21
Gaithersburg MD 0:23:
Baltimore MD 0:27

0:32:

0:32:
Bethesda MD 0:32

0:34:
Mechanicsville Md 0:35

0:36:
Boyds MD 0:39:
Haymarket VA 0:40
Boyds MD 0:40:
Boyds MD 0:52

0:54:
West River MD 0:23:
Baltimore MD 0:23
Towson MD 0:31:
Washington DC 0:21:
Skillman NJ 0:24:
West River MD 0:25
Washington DC 0:27:
Harrisonburg VA 0:27
Pacific PalisadeCA 0:28
ARLINGTON VA 0:28:
Huntington MD 0:29
Rockville MD 0:30
ARLINGTON VA 0:30:
Perkasie PA 0:32:

0:32:
Alexandria VA 0:34
Arlington VA 0:34
Potomac Md 0:39:
Arlington VA 0:22
Washington DC 0:23:
Washington DC 0:24:
Philadelphia PA 0:26:
Washington DC 0:26:
Lorton VA 0:27:
Owings MD 0:28
Perry Hall MD 0:29:
Baltimore MD 0:31:
Washington DC 0:34
Hollywood MD 0:36:
Arlington VA 0:49
Leesburg Va 0:54:
Washington DC 0:55:
Nottingham MD 0:29
Washington DC 0:33:
Gaithersburg MD 0:34:
Washington DC 0:35:
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185 5/14 Randi Allen Orion

186 6/14 Katie Clark Ellicott City
187 7/14 Kelly Huszar Edgewater
194 8/14 Jaurtiana Jeon

198 9/14 Katherine Khanijoun Alexandria
217 10/14 Ashleigh Lay New York
220 11/14 Samantha Jackson
224 12/14 Jessica Neese Richmond
233 13/14 Sumeera Nangia Vienna
241 14/14 Rochelle Cavanough-Rouse Damascus
Women's 35-39

42 1/12 Andrea Roddy west friendship
106 2/12 Christie Osborne Harrisonburg
107 3/12 Jennifer Young Harrisonburg
144 4/12 Adrienne Harmel Leesburg

154 5/12 Holly Eelman Oak Hill

170 6/12 Kim Landgraf Brookeville
179 7/12 Michelle Egorin Falls Church
182 8/12 Ashley Taylor Fairfax

190 9/12 Danielle Stegman Lutherville
203 10/12 Dana Mayfield Springfield
209 11/12 Christi Kopsidas Potomac
229 12/12 Martina Lay Alexandria
Women's 40-44

46 1/11 Noelle Tower Potomac

84 2/11 Kimberly Manthei Potomac

129 3/11 Debra Patrick West River
158 4/11 Feben Jalleta Bowie

160 5/11 Karen Kleyle La Plata

166 6/11 Lawon Jackson ACCOKEEK

168 7/11 Kristin Gillian

173 8/11 Traci Edelman Port Matilda
205 9/11 Susan Sheehan Haymarket
207 10/11 Kerry Brooks Potomac
216 11/11 Kimberly Lewis Fairfax Station
Women's 45-49

68 1/8 Katherine Karakas-HedrickGlen Allen

71 2/8 Heidi Blalock Baltimore

80 3/8 Colleen Horvath West River

87 4/8 Kelly Whetzel Gaithersburg
100 5/8 Anne Favret Washington
159 6/8 Jackie Clark Elkridge
228 7/8 Karen Miller
240 8/8 Tracy Mathieu Huffman Washington
Women's 50-54

110 1/6 Susan Money

125 2/6 Patricia Flanagan Gaithersburg
165 3/6 Sita Vasan Washington
176 4/6 Alisan Kula Gainesville
192 5/6 Mary Ann Cox Chantilly
211 6/6 Barbara Swayne Lanham
Women's 55-59

39 1/3 Mamie Chung Sterling

92 2/3 Ann Seiler Baltimore
218 3/3 Sally O'Connor Alexandria
Women's 60-64
221 1/2 Joann Gilbert Hyattsville
227 2/2 Sara Bajkowslu
Women's 65-69
Women's 70+
Women's Others

51 1/14 Annie Jones Hillsborough
120 2/14 Cathy Scherr Bethesda
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Marjorie Strayer
Beth Nalker
Linda Chen
Rosalin Yeghiasarian
Catherine Sims
Bronwyn Haley
sandra radice
Zoe Kopsidas
Paula Fischthal
Cheryl Ransom
Barbara Wendell
Celeste deFiore

Patrick Murphy
& under

Preston Scherr
Nathan Manthei
Owen Reider
Michael Sheehan
Jacob McDougall
Sean Cronin
Lewis

Jaidon Smith
Drew Taylor

Alec MacCrory
Tommy Lomont
Daniel Lerner
Will Doran
David Mottola
James Chen

Ben Haines
Theo Doughty
Leo Agnihotri
Timothy Springsteen
Matt Weiner
Max Spiers
Joshua Luberda
Steven Holmes

Alan Massouh

James Wooddell
Harry Wodehouse
Christian Um Kaman
William Ashford
Reginald Galloway

Bryan Morgan
Olen Gunn

Brad Smith
Adrian Sawczyn
Cliff Mckenney
Owen Phillips
Jeff Quigley
Tony Wallach
Spencer Lowry
Cj 0'Dell

Neil Farmer
Ben Krainin
Kumar Jeev
Chris Arnold
Branden Johns

122 3/14
124 4/14
134 5/14
145 6/14
149 7/14
200 8/14
202 9/14
208 10/14
219 11/14
223 12/14
225 13/14
239 14/14
Men's Overall
1 1/1
Men's 14
14 1/9
52 2/9
54 3/9
60 4/9
64 5/9
115 6/9
215 7/9
222 8/9
234 9/9
Men's 15-19
2 1/14
4 2/14
5 3/14
11 4/14
12 5/14
13 6/14
18 7/14
21 8/14
24 9/14
28 10/14
29 11/14
30 12/14
40 13/14
57 14/14
Men's 20-24
17 1/6
19 2/6
27 3/6
32 4/6
95 5/6
196 6/6
Men's 25-29
3 1/25
9 2/25
15 3/25
31 4/25
38 5/25
44 6/25
55 7/25
61 8/25
67 9/25
72 10/25
76 11/25
78 12/25
82 13/25
83 14/25
88 15/25
98 16/25

Kevin Gilligan
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Oxon Hill
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Alexandria
Potomac
Gaithersburg
Ft. Washington
Annapolis

Washington

Bethesda
Potomac
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101
104
113
126
131
140
180
232
238
Men'
22
25
26
49
50
53
59
65
69
81
91
105
133
137
152
153
175
177
193
214
226
Men'
7
112
127
162
201
242
244
Men'
6
43
48
58
79
109
117
132
138
148
188
212
213

17/25
18/25
19/25
20/25
21/25
22/25
23/25
24/25
25/25

William Pruden
Michael Stein
Erik Carlson
Noll Steiner
Nino SanDoval
Jerrel Hart
Mark Negus
Jacob Fennessy
Jon Lentz

s 30-34

1/21
2/21
3/21
4/21
5/21
6/21
7/21
8/21
9/21
10/21
11/21
12/21
13/21
14/21
15/21
16/21
17/21
18/21
19/21
20/21
21/21

Matthew Lowenbraun

Brian Cooper
Richard Bright
Andrew Church
Brad Hurwitz
Brian Asher
Bob Connolly
David Young
Thomas Smee
Phillip Myers
Nathan Ratliff
Charles Howe
Kelvin Chen
Brent Haven
Brenden Rich
P.J. Jankowicz
Win Khanijoun
Kahlill Palmer
Kevin Clark
Ryan Lewis
Madhur Grover

s 35-39

1/7
2/1
3/7
4/7
5/7
6/7
7/

James Junio
Noah Egorin
Ron Hill

Tim Miller
Troy Smith
Chris Hood
James Falquet

s 40-44

1/13
2/13
3/13
4/13
5/13
6/13
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
12/13
13/13

Mike Renz
Holter Graham
Jesse Messitte
Doug Hoffman
Chris Soares
James Thompson
Robert Barr
Joseph Scavetta
Evan Selig
Craig Durosko
Tobias Joy
Nick DeCarlo
Mark DeCarlo

Men's 45-49
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139
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1/10
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5/10
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Scott Reider
kevin lamarque
Bill Gallagher
Brian Horvath
Paul Cronin
Steve Cortez
Timothy Hedrick
steve mosby
Peter Scherr
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183 10/10 Robert Carrier
Men's 50-54

David Blalock
Dennis MacCrory
Randy McCauley
Jim Stein

Paul Reymann
Thomas Michaely
Eugene George
Anthony Connor

Tim Davenport
Eric Urani
Robert Huffman
Dan Smith

Bruce Smith
Glenn Hood
Brad Basford
Mark Rubin

75 1/8

85 2/8
111 3/8
121 4/8
141 5/8
167 6/8
169 7/8
210 8/8
Men's 55-59

45 1/4

70 2/4

86 3/4
143 4/4
Men's 60-64

63 1/5

73 2/5
174 3/5
184 4/5
243 5/5

Henry Kass

Men's 65-69

90

1/1

Ivan Leshinsky

Men's 70 and over
Men's Others
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